
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
911 

9 
515 
73 
70 

898 
18 
76 

262 
29 

999 
911A 
51A 
11 
82 
12 
3 

821 
20 

145 
57 

988 

Name 
Gil West/ Owen Trinkler 
Vincent Barletta / Robby Foley 
Cory Friedman 
Colin Dougherty / Johannes  van Overbeek 
Marcus Jewell / Ben Clucas 
Michael Merritt / Evan Slater 
Richard Meins 
Alex Welch 
Joseph Viola 
Ben Myers 
Rick Stafford 
Marco Cirone 
Andrew Myers 
David Ward Nigel  Greensall 
Jerome Jacalone / Mike Skeen 
Price Ford 
Louis Yorio 
Brad Ward 
Russ Gorochowski 
David Alvarado 
Chris Liebenberg / Aaron Myers 
Ben Curry 

Class 
E-3 
E-2 
E-2 
E-3 
E-3 
E-4 
E-3 
E-6 
E-X 
E-4 
E-X 
E-X 
E-X 
E-2 
E-2 
E-X 
E-4 
E-4 
E-3 
E-3 
E-2 
E-4 

Best Tm 
1:47.301 
1:48.577 
1:48.967 
1:49.521 
1:49.679 
1:49.788 
1:49.828 
1:50.923 
1:51.156 
1:51.479 
1:52.084 
1:52.827 
1:53.144 
1:54.057 
1:54.306 
1:54.753 
1:54.918 
1:55.628 
1:57.552 
1:59.019 
1:59.561 
2:02.354 

Total Tm 
22:08.040 
9:12.767 

18:19.411 
12:50.033 
19:15.333 
18:32.335 
18:33.308 
18:41.798 
18:56.228 
19:42.212 
18:52.145 
20:00.498 
17:57.864 
19:20.575 
15:27.526 
19:22.453 
19:26.546 
19:59.109 
18:27.250 
18:35.814 
10:46.356 
4:21.866 

Diff 

1.276 
1.666 
2.220 
2.378 
2.487 
2.527 
3.622 
3.855 
4.178 
4.783 
5.526 
5.843 
6.756 
7.005 
7.452 
7.617 
8.327 

10.251 
11.718 
12.260 
15.053 

Gap 

1.276 
0.390 
0.554 
0.158 
0.109 
0.040 
1.095 
0.233 
0.323 
0.605 
0.743 
0.317 
0.913 
0.249 
0.447 
0.165 
0.710 
1.924 
1.467 
0.542 
2.793 

Laps 
6 
5 

10 
6 
8 

10 
8 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

10 
8 

10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
5 
2 

Car Info 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 R 
2016 BMW M6 
2016 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT3 
2016 Porsche 991.1 GT3R/3.8 
2015 Porsche 991 RSR/4.0 
2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2012 BMW Z4/E89 
2014 Audi R8/LMS GT3 
2022 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2021 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2023 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2019 Audi R8/LMS/GT2 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT2 RS/CS 
2022 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 R 
2010 Porsche 991.2 GT3 R 
2011 Chevrolet Camaro 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 

Team 
Gil West 
Vincent Barletta 
Cory Friedman 

Marcus Jewell 
Michael Merritt 
Richard Meins 
Alex Welch 
Joseph Viola 
Ben Myers 
Rick Stafford 
Marco Cirone 
Andrew Myers 
David Ward 
Joe Jacalone 
Price Ford 
Louis Yorio 
Brad Ward 
Russ Gorochowski 
David Alvarado 
Chris Liebenberg 
Ben Curry 
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Orbits 
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HSR Classic 24 Hour / Daytona Historics 
Classic 24 Group E 

Classic 24 Group E Qualifying Race 

Race (10 Laps) started at 19:27:40 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

11/7/2025 19:20 


